Read 1 OM No. K-16011/45/2017/AMRUT-II/3136864 dated

25/08/2021 from MoHUA, G/I
 2 Letter No.SMMU/A/47/2018 dated 25/08/2021 from Mission

Director AMRUT

ORDER
                                             Government are pleased to accord sanction to
release ₹4,61,25,000/- (Rupees Four Crore and Sixty One Lakh Twenty
Five Thousand Only) from H/A 2217-05-191-48 (26) (Corporation
Central Share) as 25% of approved Central Assistance for Administrative
& Other Expenses [A&OE] Component under AMRUT as 1st installment
for year 2021-22 with permission to transfer credit the amount into the